



Barilla

46867 - Gemelli Pasta

Gemelli is a simple shape of two strands of pasta twisted together. These small twists are also remarkably versatile, as their shape holds the flavor of sauce beautifully. The twists and spirals of Gemelli allow it to embrace both refined and simple sauces.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 8
Serving size 2.00Z (2oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 200

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 42g	15%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 12mg	1%
Iron 2mg	11%
Potassium 118mg	3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

At Barilla, we're passionate about pasta. After all, we have been pasta makers since 1877. As an Italian family-owned food company, Barilla pasta is synonymous with high quality and "al dente" perfection every time. Our Gemelli is made from the finest durum wheat and is non-GMO verified, peanut-free and suitable for a vegan or vegetarian diet. Gemelli is a simple shape of two strands of pasta twisted together. These small twists are also remarkably versatile, as their shape holds the flavor of sauce beautifully. The twists and spirals of Gemelli allow it to embrace both refined and simple sauces.

Ingredients

SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR. VITAMINS/MINERALS: VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID.

Allergens

Contains:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

Store in dry environment at an ambient temperature.

Serving Suggestions

Serve with your favorite sauce

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Bring 4-6 quarts of water to a boil. Add pasta to boiling water. Boil for 9 minutes stirring occasionally. Drain well.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Barilla	Dot Foods	Grocery

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
076808049596	428116	46867	00076808049596		16/1 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
17.15lb	16lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.8in	8.2in	8in	0.75ft3	12x6	630days	60°F / 77°F



Barilla

46867 - Gemelli Pasta

Gemelli is a simple shape of two strands of pasta twisted together. These small twists are also remarkably versatile, as their shape holds the flavor of sauce beautifully. The twists and spirals of Gemelli allow it to embrace both refined and simple sauces.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	200	Total Fat	1g	Sodium	0mg
Protein	7	Trans Fats		Calcium	12mg
Total Carbohydrates...	42g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	2mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	118mg
Dietary Fiber	3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

